
Wednesday, November 1, 2023  9:00 AM  

+ Casiano & Remegia Reyes, by Grace Reyes 

 

Thursday, November 2, 2023  9:00 AM  

+ Maria Budd, by the estate of Maria Budd 

 

Friday, November 3, 2023  9:00 AM  

+ Deceased kin of Harvey Zwicker, by Harvey and Family 

 

Saturday, November 4, 2023  9:00 AM  

+ Manuel Dimanlig, by Dimanlig Family 

 

Saturday, November 4, 2023  5:00 PM  

Intentions for Maria Aniskowicz, by Peter & Jadwiga Frank 

 

Sunday, November 5, 2023  9:00 AM  

+ The deceased members of the Rooney family, by Ray, John & Jane Sullivan 

 

Sunday, November 5, 2023  11:00 AM  

+ Asif SiddIqui, by Anna Siddiqui 

 

Sunday, November 5, 2023  7:30 PM   

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 

  

Tuesday, November 7, 2023  7:00 PM  

+ Maria Budd, by Maria Romain 

 

Wednesday, November 8, 2023  9:00 AM  

+ The deceased members of the St Maurice Legion of Mary, by the Legion of Mary 

 

Thursday, November 9, 2023  9:00 AM  

+ John Kirkham, by Loretta Kirkham  

 

Friday, November 10, 2023  9:00 AM  

Intentions for the Living & deceased members of the Tulio, Reyes & Cayetano Families, by Narcy Reyes 

 

Saturday, November 11, 2023  5:00 PM  

+ Frank Fiala, by Zdenka Fiala & family 

 

Sunday, November 12, 2023  9:00 AM  

+ Lucila Ledda 

  

Sunday, November 12, 2023  11:00 AM  

+ Louis Delery (prounounced Lewis), by Jayne Delery 



Sunday, November 12, 2023  7:30 PM   

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 

  

Tuesday, November 14, 2023  7:00 PM  

Intentions for Jose Garcia, by Jose Garcia 

 

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 9:00 AM  

+ May Shen, by Grace Reyes 

 

Thursday, November 16, 2023  9:00 AM  

+ Ferd Ortiz, by Rose Ortiz 

 

Friday, November 17, 2023  9:00 AM  

+ Maria Budd, by the estate of Maria Budd 

 

Saturday, November 18, 2023  5:00 PM  

+ Bruce & Eleanor, by Peter & Jadwiga Frank 

 

Sunday, November 19, 2023  9:00 AM  

+ Ana Fernandes, by Maria Mascarenhas 

 

Sunday, November 19, 2023  11:00 AM  

+ Severino Salamat 

   

Sunday, November 19, 2023  7:30 PM   

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 

  

Tuesday, November 21, 2023  7:00 PM  

+ Daniel & David Harvey, by Cleo Harvey 

 

Wednesday, November 22, 2023 9:00 AM  

Intentions for Fr. Tim Devine, by Cathy Hayward 

 

Thursday, November 23, 2023  9:00 AM  

+ Mary Joan Graham, by Elaine James 

 

Friday, November 24, 2023  9:00 AM  

+ Edward Recoskie, by Michael & Bernadette Walker 

 

Saturday, November 25, 2023  5:00 PM  

+ Hilma & George, by Peter & Jadwiga Frank 

 

Sunday, November 26, 2023  9:00 AM  

+ Barbara Zanon, by Lisa Staltari & Lora Versolato 



 

 

Sunday, November 26, 2023  11:00 AM  

+ Mrs. Monique Bisson-Dussault, by Debbie and Michael Beauregard 

 

Sunday, November 26, 2023  7:30 PM   

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 

  

Tuesday, November 28, 2023  7:00 PM   

Intentions for Jose Garcia, by Jose Garcia 

 

Wednesday, November 29, 2023 9:00 AM  

+ Maria Budd, by the estate of Maria Budd 

 

Thursday, November 30, 2023  9:00 AM  

+ Josefina Reyes, by Grace Reyes 

     


